Produkt

28-06-2025

Produktinformation

Artikel nr.
EAN
Tulltariff

Forsdljningskvantitet

10231950

5708004098607

9017300000

1

Produktspecifikationer

Barcode 5708004098607
Bruttovikt 0,020 kg
Netto vikt 0,020 kg

Lasskruv for skjuttmatt

10231xxx 1000mm & 1500mm.

10231950

Reservdel for skjuttmatt 1023 1xxx.
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